
 

 

CALENDAR FOR 2018/2019 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 

The following is the School Calendar for 2018/2019:- 

Monday 27th August  Staff Meetings 

Tuesday 28th August  Mentors, 1st year – 8.50a.m. – 1.05 p.m. (induction) Staff Meetings 2.00 p.m. – 3.50 p.m. 

Wednesday 29th August  1st year 8:50am – 1.05pm (Induction) 6th year all day 

Thursday 30th August  1st year 8.50a.m. – 1.05p.m. in class.  6th year & 3rd year all day 

Friday 31st August  1st year, 3rd year, 5th year and 6th year 9.00 a.m. – 12.25 p.m. 

Monday 3rd September  All year groups 

 

Mid-Term Break     29/10/2018 – 02/11/2018 (inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays    24/12/2018 – 04/01/2019 (inclusive) 

Mid-Term Break     18/02/2019 – 22/02/2019 (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday     18/03/2019 

Easter Holidays     15/04/2019 – 26/04/2019 (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday     03/05/2019 

State Examinations Commence   Wednesday 5th June 2019 

Parent Teacher Meetings:-    

6th year – Monday 12th November 4pm – 6.30pm 

3rd year – Tuesday 27th November 4pm – 6.30pm 

5th year – Wednesday 12th December 4pm – 6.30pm 

2nd year – Thursday 17th January 3.30pm – 6pm 

1st year – Tuesday 29th January 4pm – 6.30 

Transition year – Wednesday 27th February 4pm – 6.30pm 

School will finish 15 minutes early on these days. 

In order to facilitate staff training for the new Junior Cycle Programme the school will be closed on the following dates:  

16/01/2019 and 28/02/2019 

Open Night: 

Thursday 4th October 2018 6pm – 8pm 

Attendance: 

We request that Parents/Guardians avoid removing students from school for holidays during class time.  All absences should be 

essential. 

New Start & Finish Times 

From September 2018, school start/finishing times will be as follows: 

Monday & Tuesday 8:50am – 3:50pm Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 8:50am – 3:10pm 

Morning Break 10:50am – 11:05am (15 minutes) & Lunch Break 1:05pm – 1:50pm (45 minutes) 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

_____________________________ 

Michael Finn 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

    


